Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Hooke - (888508) - Brompton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.13
2:33.73
2:33.80
2:33.88
2:34.91
2:36.62
2:37.80
2:39.48
2:40.67
2:42.02
2:43.75
2:57.78
3:00.85
3:02.63
3:07.17
3:25.03
3:30.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.13
2:33.73
2:33.88
2:34.91
2:33.80

2:37.80
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373
369
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361
349
341
330
323
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373
369
368
361
368
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Round

Round

Date

06/04/14
01/03/14
20/10/13
30/11/13
23/11113
20/04/13
05/10/13
14/03/13
25/11/12
13/07/13
01/12/12
24/03/12
08/01/12
28/01/12
271111
02/04/11

17/07/11

Date

06/04/14
01/03/14
30/11/13
23/11/113
20/10/13
05/10/13

Meet

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton Middle Distance Meet

Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Black Swan County Qualifier

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Middlesex County Spring Development Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Meet

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Middlesex County Short Course Meet

Venue

Walthamstow
Enfield
Elmbridge
Fulham
Guildford
Bletchley
Northolt
Enfield
Guildford
Elmbridge
Fulham
Enfield
Staines
Swindon
Guildford
Enfield

Elmbridge

Venue

Walthamstow
Enfield
Fulham
Guildford
Elmbridge

Northolt
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Level

Level

3
2

4
3
3

2
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2:42.02 315 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3
2:36.62 349 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Brompton 2
2:39.48 330 F 14/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2
2:43.75 305 F 01/12/12 Brompton Middle Distance Meet Fulham Brompton 4
2:40.67 323 F 25/11/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Brompton 2
2:57.78 238 F 24/03/12 Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs Enfield Brompton 2
3:02.63 220 H 28/01/12  Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Brompton 3
3:00.85 226 08/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3
3:07.17 204 F 271111 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 2
3:30.70 143 17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3
3:25.03 155 F 02/04/11 Middlesex County Spring Development Meet Enfield Brompton 4
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